
POSITION 

ZONE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

ESTp 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

KRITIKA BHARDWAJ 

HEM PUSHPA 

RISHIKA K 

NAVYA THAKUR 

BANDINI 

RISHIKA 

WINNER 

RIHANA CHANDEL 

ENAKSHI 

TAMANNA 

SHARVANI 

TANYA SHARMA 

PRINCIPAL 

AAKASHI PATHANIA 

D. 
BRIJ VIHAR, GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH-201011 

RESULT SHEET 
D.A.V NATIONAL SPORTS 2024 (KABADDI) 

RESULT- UNDER 14 GIRLS 

ANDHRA PRADESH, TELANGANA AND 

USHC SOHOOL. 

IST RUNNER UP 

C MEDHA REDDY 

P AANSHIKA 

V HARSHAVARDHINI 

P PRANAVI 

N POORNA SWAROOPA 

KARNATAKA 

S DHANYA VARSHINI 

LAKSHMI TEJASWI G 

V SUDEEPTHI 

CH VENKATA AKSHAYA 

K SPANDANA 

K HARIKA 

M LALASA SAMYUKTA 

HEAD REFEREE 

IIND RUNNER. UP 

UTTAR PRADESH 

ICCHA SINGH 

VIDHANJALI DUTT DWVIVEDI 

ANUSHKA SHARMA 

ARCHITA YADAV 

SAMBHAVI SINGH 

ANSHIKA UPADHAY 

AARVI YADAV 

HOD(DAV BRIJ VIHAR) 
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